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Satday/Sunday, May 30th/31st 200S.

Start No
042
006
051
022
041
034
011

Start No
013
019
062
050
060
033
055

Start No
020
001
061
005
016
021
038
063
002
037
056

Start No
020
013
001
061
019
005
062
016
050
021
042
038
060
006
051
022
041
034
033
063
011
055
002
037
056

FINALNI REZULTATI

Nelicencirani
Ime

Milos

Albin

Emir

Ismar

Milan

Aljosa

Edhem

uU-23

Ime
Hasan
Tzvetomir
Bobi

Sasa
Boris
Nebojsa
Adnan

ELITE
Ime
Andrej
Nino
Dimitar
Aleksandar
Gaspar
Penan
Simeon
Nikola
Josip
Edin
Admir

UKUPNO
Ime
Andrej
Hasan
Nino
Dimitar
Tzvetomir
Aleksandar
Bobi
Gaspar
Sasa
Penan
Milos
Simeon
Boris
Albin
Emir
Ismar
Milan
Aljosa
Nebojsa
Nikola
Edhem
Adnan
Josip
Edin
Admir

Prezime
Tejic¢
Toljevi¢
Huselji¢
Hajro
Krsmanovi¢
Osmanovic¢
Salihagi¢

Prezime
Gusic
Georgiev
Krumov
Abazovic¢
Stijepovic¢
Pribilovi¢
Had?zi¢

Prezime
Sumbergar
Dusak
Gaidov
lliev
Rudenjak
Kari¢
Stoilov
Vuckovié
Prstec
Mulahusi¢
Kapidzi¢

Prezime
Sumbergar
Gusic¢
Dusak
Gaidov
Georgiev
lliev
Krumov
Rudenjak
Abazovic¢
Kari¢

Teji¢
Stoilov
Stijepovic
Toljevi¢
Huselji¢
Hajro
Krsmanovi¢
Osmanovic¢
Pribilovi¢
Vuckovié¢
Salihagi¢
Hadzi¢
Prstec
Mulahusi¢
Kapidzi¢

Driava
Srbija
BiH
BiH
BiH
Srbija
SLO
BiH

Drzava
BiH
Bugarska
Bugarska
BiH

Crna Gora
Crna Gora
BiH

Drzava
Slovenija
Hrvatska
Bugarska
Bugarska
Hrvatska
BiH
Bugarska
Srbija
Hrvatska
BiH

BiH

Drzava
Slovenija
BiH
Hrvatska
Bugarska
Bugarska
Bugarska
Bugarska
Hrvatska
BiH

BiH
Srbija
Bugarska
Crna Gora
BiH

BiH

BiH
Srbija
SLO

Crna Gora
Srbija

BiH

BiH
Hrvatska
BiH

BiH

Grad
Beograd
Visoko
Visoko
Visoko
Beograd
Maribor
Sarajevo

Grad
Sarajevo
Sofija
Sofija
Sarajevo
Berane
Berane
Sarajevo

Grad
Ljubljana
Varazdin
Sofija
Sofija
Rijeka
Sarajevo
Sofija
Beograd
Varazdin
Sarajevo
Sarajevo

Grad
Ljubljana
Sarajevo
Varazdin
Sofija
Sofija
Sofija
Sofija
Rijeka
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Beograd
Sofija
Berane
Visoko
Visoko
Visoko
Beograd
Maribor
Berane
Beograd
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Varazdin
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
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BRDSKO BIGIKLISTICKI KLUB

Klub

Ekstrim Bajk Tim
BBK Kulin Ban
BBK Kulin Ban
BBK Kulin Ban
Ekstrim Bajk Tim
Ferguson racing
BBK Igman

Klub

BBK Igman
Ram Bikes

Ram Bikes

BBK ZM/KC
BK Berane

BK Berane

BBK Igman

Klub

$D Supersnurf
BK Maraton
Ram Bikes
Ram Bikes

BK Veli Vrh
BBK Igman
Ram Bikes
Crvena Zvezda
BK Maraton
BBK Igman
BBK Igman

Klub

$D Supersnurf
BBK Igman

BK Maraton
Ram Bikes

Ram Bikes

Ram Bikes

Ram Bikes

BK Veli Vrh

BBK ZM/KC
BBK Igman
Ekstrim Bajk Tim
Ram Bikes

BK Berane

BBK Kulin Ban
BBK Kulin Ban
BBK Kulin Ban
Ekstrim Bajk Tim
Ferguson racing
BK Berane
Crvena Zvezda
BBK Igman

BBK Igman

BK Maraton
BBK Igman

BBK Igman

m:s:ms

5:03:11
5:56:36
6:28:50
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao

m:s:ms
4:08:69
4:15:18
4:25:64
4:51:54
5:42:98
odustao
odustao

m:s:ms
3:49:46
4:09:91
4:11:46
4:17:70
4:39:83
4:56:41
5:32:83
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao

m:s:ms
3:49:46
4:08:69
4:09:91
4:11:46
4:15:18
4:17:07
4:25:64
4:39:83
4:51:54
4:56:41
5:03:11
5:32:83
5:42:98
5:56:36
6:28:50
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao
odustao



